Bike Manawatu Club Champs - 500m TT 05.02.2020

Age Group
U13

U15B

U15G

U17B

U17G

U19G

MW & SW

U13 & U15 3 Lap H/Cap

Bike

Rider
Ben Murphy
Josh Hannon
Austin Tunnicliffe

Harrison Craw
Tutarangi Craw
Andy Richardson
Nathan Drury
Caleb Hamblyn
Logan Mulcahy

Kylah Gunn
Jesse Coxon
Sophie Peters

Riley Tunnicliffe
Wilson Hannon
Lochie Foote
Josh Mulcahy

Georgia Simpson
Neriah Kaihe-Woolston

Ashleigh Gunn
Sophie Ellis

Jo Coxon
Laura Richardson

Andrew Miller
Ed Craw

Paul Peters
Torban Foote
Carl Dickason

Jesse Coxon

Number

19
17
20

99
98
15
16
5
6

95
1

11

91

62
13
8

90
68

59
58

26
85

73
33
81
56
57

Johnston Park Feilding
Category Times
U13B 46.15
U13B 47.78
U13B 47.98
U15B 38.48
U15B L1.44
U15B 4,217
U15B 47.69
U15B 48.00
U15B 50.34
U15G 43.90
U15G 4421
U15G 45.09
U17B 37.86
U17B 39.23
U17B 40.47
U17B 43.05
U17G £41.63
U17G 45.57
U19G 41.81
U19G 49.05
WM2 49.70
WM1 51.83
MM1 41.03
MM1 £/1.64,
MM2 43.16
MM1 43.40
MM1 YA

U15G

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st



U17 & U19 5 Lap H/Cap

Masters 4 Lap H/Cap

U13 & U15 9 Lap H/Cap

U17 & U19 12 Lap H/Cap

Masters 8 Lap H/Cap

Austin Tunnicliffe
Josh Hannon
Andy Richardson
Caleb Hamblyn
Sophie Peters
Nathan Drury
Logan Mulcahy

Harrison Craw
Tutarangi Craw
Lochie Foote
Ashleigh Gunn
Wilson Hannon
Riley Tunnicliffe
Georgia Simpson
Josh Mulcahy
Kylah Gunn

Neriah Kaihe-Woolston

Sophie Ellis

Carl Dickason
Paul Peters

Ed Craw

Torban Foote

Jo Coxon

Laura Richardson
Andrew Miller

Andy Richardson
Jesse Coxon
Sophie Peters
Caleb Hamblyn
Austin Tunnicliffe
Nathan Drury
Logan Mulcahy
Josh Hannon

Wilson Hannon
Riley Tunnicliffe
Harrison Craw
Lochie Foote
Ashleigh Gunn
Georgia Simpson
Tutarangi Craw
Kylah Gunn
Sophie Ellis

Neriah Kaihe-Woolston

Josh Mulcahy

Laura Richardson

20
17
15

1
16

99
98
13
59
62
91
90

95
68

58

57
81
33
56
26
85
73

15

11

20
16

17

62
91
99
13
59
90
98
95
58
68

85

U13B
U13B
U15B
U15B
U15G
U15B
U15B

U15B
U15B
U17B
U19G
U17B
U17B
U17G
U17B
U15G
U17G
U19G

MM1
MM2
MM1
MM1
WM2
WM1
MM1

U15B
U15G
U15G
U15B
U13B
Ui5B
Ui5B
U13B

U17B
U17B
U15B
U17B
U19G
U17G
U15B
U15G
U19G
U17G
U17B

WM1

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st



Paul Peters
Andrew Miller
Torban Foote
Ed Craw

Carl Dickason
Jo Coxon

81
73
56
33

57
26

MM2
MM1
MM1
MM1
MM1
WM2

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th



