

'The heart of NZ cycling'						
Bike Manawatu Club Ch	amps - 500m TT 05.02.2020		Iohr	nston Park Feild	ling	
Dire Manawata Olab Cir	Joon 11 0 J. 0 Z. Z 0 Z 0		Join	iotori i din i cin	6	
Age Group	Rider	Number	Category	Times	Placing	
U13	Ben Murphy	19	U13B	46.15	1st	
	Josh Hannon	17	U13B	47.78	2nd	
	Austin Tunnicliffe	20	U13B	47.98	3rd	
T1cR	Harrison Craw	99	U15B	38.48	1st	
U15B	Tutarangi Craw	98	U15B	41.44	2nd	
	Andy Richardson	-			-	
	Nathan Drury	15 16	U15B U15B	42.17 47.69	3rd 4th	
	Caleb Hamblyn	5	U15B	47.09	5th	
	Logan Mulcahy	6	U15B	50.34	6th	
	Dogail Mulcally	U	ບາງນ	50.54	Otil	
U15G	Kylah Gunn	95	U15G	43.90	1st	
	Jesse Coxon	1	U15G	44.21	2nd	
	Sophie Peters	11	U15G	45.09	3rd	
U17B	Riley Tunnicliffe	91	U17B	37.86	1st	
	Wilson Hannon	62	U17B	39.23	2nd	
	Lochie Foote	13	U17B	40.47	3rd	
	Josh Mulcahy	8	U17B	43.05	4th	
U17G	Georgia Simpson	90	U17G	41.63	1st	
	Neriah Kaihe-Woolston	68	U17G	45.57	2nd	
U19G	Ashleigh Gunn	59	U19G	41.81	1st	
	Sophie Ellis	58	U19G	49.05	2nd	
MINITO CNIT	In Correspond	26	WM2	40.50	1 ot	
MW & SW	Jo Coxon Laura Richardson			49.70	1st	
	Laura Richardson	85	WM1	51.83	2nd	
MM	Andrew Miller	73	MM1	41.03	1st	
	Ed Craw	33	MM1	41.64	2nd	
	Paul Peters	81	MM2	43.16	3rd	
	Torban Foote	56	MM1	43.40	4th	
	Carl Dickason	57	MM1	44.42	5th	
U13 & U15 3 Lap H/Cap	Jesse Coxon	1	U15G		1st	

	Austin Tunnicliffe	20	U13B	2nd
	Josh Hannon	17	U13B	3rd
	Andy Richardson	15	U15B	4th
	Caleb Hamblyn	5	U15B	5th
	Sophie Peters	11	U15G	6th
	Nathan Drury	16	U15B	7th
	Logan Mulcahy	6	U15B	8th
U17 & U19 5 Lap H/Cap	Harrison Craw	99	U15B	1st
	Tutarangi Craw	98	U15B	2nd
	Lochie Foote	13	U17B	3rd
	Ashleigh Gunn	59	U19G	4th
	Wilson Hannon	62	U17B	5th
	Riley Tunnicliffe	91	U17B	6th
	Georgia Simpson	90	U17G	7th
	Josh Mulcahy	8	U17B	8th
	Kylah Gunn	95	U15G	9th
	Neriah Kaihe-Woolston	68	U17G	10th
	Sophie Ellis	58	U19G	11th
#	Gent Distance		D.C.D.C.	4-4
Masters 4 Lap H/Cap	Carl Dickason	57	MM1	1st
	Paul Peters	81	MM2	2nd
	Ed Craw	33	MM1	3rd
	Torban Foote	56	MM1	4th
	Jo Coxon	26	WM2	5th
	Laura Richardson	85	WM1	6th
	Andrew Miller	73	MM1	7th
U13 & U15 9 Lap H/Cap	Andy Richardson	15	U15B	1st
3 37 1 7 1	Jesse Coxon	1	U15G	2nd
	Sophie Peters	11	U15G	3rd
	Caleb Hamblyn	5	U15B	4th
	Austin Tunnicliffe	20	U13B	5th
	Nathan Drury	16	U15B	6th
	Logan Mulcahy	6	U15B	7th
	Josh Hannon	17	U13B	8th
U17 & U19 12 Lap H/Cap	Wilson Hannon	62	U17B	1st
	Riley Tunnicliffe	91	U17B	2nd
	Harrison Craw	99	U15B	3rd
	Lochie Foote	13	U17B	4th
	Ashleigh Gunn	59	U19G	5th
	Georgia Simpson	90	U17G	6th
	Tutarangi Craw	98	U15B	7th
	Kylah Gunn	95	U15G	8th
	Sophie Ellis	58	U19G	9th
	Neriah Kaihe-Woolston	68	U17G	10th
	Josh Mulcahy	8	U17B	11th
Masters 8 Lap H/Cap	Laura Richardson	85	WM1	1st

Paul Peters	81	MM2	2nd
Andrew Miller	73	MM1	3rd
Torban Foote	56	MM1	4th
Ed Craw	33	MM1	5th
Carl Dickason	57	MM1	6th
Jo Coxon	26	WM2	7th